
Milaca Mega Meet Class AAAA Varsity Girls

Milaca Golf Course

Sep. 22, 2012

Cloudy then sunny, windy, 40s at start
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM 

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team. 

Click here for data on boys 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Wayzata                  75    2    6   10   20   37   42   44  14:55.8  1:23.4
  2 East Ridge               98    5    7   24   30   32   54       15:07.6  0:52.8
  3 Moorhead                137   13   16   19   41   48   61  115  15:21.3  0:56.0
  4 Roseville               165   15   17   22   51   60  122       15:27.0  1:05.8
  5 Stillwater              239    3   31   55   74   76   99       15:47.3  1:46.3
  6 Andover                 242    8   18   68   73   75   91  124  15:46.9  1:34.8
 7* Prior Lake              255   26   29   56   67   77   84   85  15:53.6  1:06.9
 8* Maple Grove             255   27   43   45   69   71   92  105  15:54.1  0:58.3
  9 Robbinsdale Armstrong   291   36   39   50   79   87  111       16:02.2  0:52.0
 10 Duluth East             305   46   58   59   70   72   82   90  16:07.8  0:32.3
11* Park Center             345   25   35   53   98  134  142       16:13.2  2:15.8
12* River Falls             345    4    9   81  101  150  158  169  16:07.7  3:20.2
 13 Centennial              356   23   34   66  102  131  171       16:14.9  2:13.1
 14 North St Paul           372   11   14  107  114  126  146       16:11.1  2:21.7
 15 Anoka                   373   12   40   97  104  120  127  144  16:15.2  2:10.3
 16 Owatonna                425   63   65   78  109  110  113  138  16:30.8  0:38.4
 17 Woodbury                430   57   64   88   96  125  174       16:32.9  1:13.6
 18 Minot (Nd)              456   28   80   93  123  132  147       16:36.7  2:04.2
 19 Park Cottage Grove      500   52   95  116  118  119  128  153  16:42.9  1:04.5
 20 Bemidji                 503    1   86  112  148  156  159       16:41.5  3:58.5
 21 Henry Sibley            517   49  103  108  117  140  155  161  16:50.9  1:49.8
 22 Buffalo                 527   47   83  100  135  162  170       16:58.3  2:19.2
 23 St Cloud Tech           566   33   89  137  139  168  173       17:11.6  2:54.1
 24 Tartan                  577   21   94  130  165  167  172       17:11.7  3:17.7
 25 Champlin Park           588   38  106  141  149  154  166       17:15.3  2:23.4
 26 St Paul Central         596   62  121  129  133  151  152       17:14.1  1:49.1
 27 Blaine                  741  136  143  145  157  160  163  164  17:54.2  0:27.9
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Wayzata
    2  Anna French, 10            14:16.5  
    6  Annika HalvErson, 11       14:44.1  
   10  Alayna Sonnesyn, 11        14:51.5  
   20  Mary Franke, 11            15:07.4  
   37  McKenna Evans, 11          15:39.8  
   42  Mackenzie Keller-Miller, 11
                                 15:45.8  
   44  Emily Holscher, 12         15:48.0  
Total Time = 1:14:39.0     Total Places = 75
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2. East Ridge
    5  Bailey Ness, 11            14:40.0  
    7  Emily Betz, 10             14:46.2  
   24  Taylor Jackson, 12         15:14.0  
   30  Megan Schiferl, 8          15:25.1  
   32  Liz Maata, 12              15:32.8  
   54  Sandra Gramer, 11          15:59.4  
Total Time = 1:15:37.9     Total Places = 98

3. Moorhead
   13  Taylor Janssen, 12         14:57.7  
   16  Mallori Johnson, 10        15:02.3  
   19  Avery Selberg, 11          15:07.0  
   41  Mackenzie Kelly, 10        15:45.8  
   48  Brianna Gruenberg, 10      15:53.6  
   61  Erica Hauf, 11             16:09.0  
  115  Jayda Janssen, 9           16:54.2  
Total Time = 1:16:46.2     Total Places = 137

4. Roseville
   15  Caroline Brisbois, 11      15:00.2  
   17  Allison Cordes, 12         15:02.7  
   22  Naomi Boehm, 8             15:11.3  
   51  Lindsey Lee, 9             15:54.9  
   60  Bailey Cogan, 12           16:05.9  
  122  Robyn Holmes, 10           17:09.3
Total Time = 1:17:14.9     Total Places = 165

5. Stillwater
    3  Abby Lange, 10             14:38.1  
   31  Maria Morley, 12           15:30.7  
   55  Ari Krenz, 9               16:00.4  
   74  Lauren Lampright, 10       16:23.1  
   76  Fiona Montie, 10           16:24.3  
   99  Haley Beech, 11            16:43.7  
Total Time = 1:18:56.5     Total Places = 239

6. Andover
    8  Nicole Heitzman, 12        14:48.7  
   18  Madeline McKeefry, 11      15:02.7  
   68  Jane Schmitz, 10           16:17.1  
   73  Michelle Holms, 9          16:22.7  
   75  Amanda Jensen, 12          16:23.5  
   91  Katie Breuckman, 9         16:33.9  
  124  Lauren Jorgenson, 12       17:14.5  
Total Time = 1:18:54.4     Total Places = 242

7*. Prior Lake
   26  Tessa Rykken, 11           15:18.4  
   29  Madi Scholl, 8             15:24.3  
   56  Amber Tieman, 12           16:02.9  
   67  Vanessa Failor, 10         16:17.0  
   77  Mackenzie Schell, 11       16:25.3  
   84  Megan Hovick, 11           16:28.5  
   85  Makenzie Lamphere, 12      16:28.6  
Total Time = 1:19:27.7     Total Places = 255

8*. Maple Grove
   27  Tia Johnson, 7             15:19.9  
   43  Kendall Johnson, 11        15:46.6  
   45  Paige Cassibo, 8           15:48.5  
   69  Olivia Rosenow, 11         16:17.4  
   71  Genna Brakob, 9            16:18.2  
   92  Lauren Scheidler, 9        16:34.6  
  105  Jordan Quale, 9            16:48.9  
Total Time = 1:19:30.4     Total Places = 255

9. Robbinsdale Armstrong
   36  Hannah Rudd, 9             15:37.6  
   39  Anna Nachbor, 11           15:43.4  
   50  Allison Domingues, 12      15:54.5  
   79  Megan Stuart, 10           16:26.1  
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   87  Emily Delaney, 12          16:29.5  
  111  Kara Andersen, 9           16:51.6  
Total Time = 1:20:11.0     Total Places = 291

10. Duluth East
   46  Abby Holak, 11             15:49.8  
   58  Glenda Valdez, 12          16:03.7  
   59  Carolyn Lucca, 12          16:05.7  
   70  Sophie Schuder, 11         16:18.0  
   72  Sarah Curran, 11           16:22.1  
   82  Kayla Olson, 11            16:27.7  
   90  Phoebe Koski, 9            16:33.2  
Total Time = 1:20:39.1     Total Places = 305

11*. Park Center
   25  Kate Simonet, 12           15:15.6  
   35  Kylee Beaver, 9            15:37.5  
   53  Ann Simonet, 8             15:58.0  
   98  Ababa Morke, 12            16:43.6  
  134  Kenzie Lundstrom, 10       17:31.3  
  142  Jolene Rotich, 12          17:45.5  
Total Time = 1:21:05.8     Total Places = 345

12*. River Falls
    4  Annie Frisbie, 10          14:38.3  
    9  Paige Skorseth, 12         14:50.1  
   81  Ellie Nelson, 12           16:27.3  
  101  Taylor Lindaman, 9         16:44.1  
  150  Lindsay Young, 10          17:58.4  
  158  Shayna Zirix, 9            18:04.7  
  169  Christa Anderson, 11       18:29.4  
Total Time = 1:20:38.1     Total Places = 345

13. Centennial
   23  Megan Kienholz, 12         15:13.4  
   34  Clara Sweeney, 12          15:34.1  
   66  Maria Bentson, 11          16:14.1  
  102  Emily Namyst, 11           16:46.4  
  131  Becca Stremcha, 12         17:26.5  
  171  Megan Pederson, 11         18:38.5  
Total Time = 1:21:14.1     Total Places = 356

14. North St Paul
   11  Jane Baude, 9              14:55.5  
   14  Patty O'Brien, 11          14:59.2  
  107  Rachel Ericson, 11         16:49.6  
  114  Ana Medrano, 7             16:54.0  
  126  Marissa Gill, 10           17:17.2  
  146  Maggie Cantlon, 10         17:51.4  
Total Time = 1:20:55.3     Total Places = 372

15. Anoka
   12  Alexis Fritz, 11           14:55.7  
   40  Lindsey Gast, 11           15:44.4  
   97  Shawna Thieschafer, 12     16:42.2  
  104  Elizabeth Ubl, 12          16:48.0  
  120  Marissa Ctvrtnik, 12       17:05.9  
  127  Anastasia Asp, 12          17:18.0  
  144  Josie Lux, 11              17:49.6  
Total Time = 1:21:16.0     Total Places = 373

16. Owatonna
   63  Jackie Warehime, 10        16:12.9  
   65  Erin Spatenka, 12          16:13.5  
   78  Jade Huseby, 7             16:25.5  
  109  Alyssa Sattler, 9          16:50.6  
  110  Karissa Gregory, 8         16:51.3  
  113  Amy Filzen, 11             16:53.0  
  138  Jasmine Piepho, 10         17:43.2  
Total Time = 1:22:33.7     Total Places = 425

17. Woodbury
   57  Haley Orf, 7               16:03.3  
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   64  Divya Melachuri, 10        16:13.4  
   88  Catherine Henning, 10      16:30.2  
   96  Ainslee Neu, 12            16:40.7  
  125  Kathleen Danielson, 9      17:16.9  
  174  Emily Schoen, 11           18:58.2  
Total Time = 1:22:44.4     Total Places = 430

18. Minot (Nd)
   28  Samantha Huether, 12       15:22.5  
   80  Stephanie Huether, 10      16:26.8  
   93  Clare Super, 12            16:34.6  
  123  Emma Sandy, 11             17:12.7  
  132  Kelsey Ziegler, 11         17:26.7  
  147  Delaney Huss, 10           17:56.2  
Total Time = 1:23:03.2     Total Places = 456

19. Park Cottage Grove
   52  Cameron Anderson, 9        15:57.2  
   95  Rebekah Schulte, 10        16:38.5  
  116  Bailey Aasen, 10           16:55.8  
  118  Taylor Rumpca, 9           17:01.3  
  119  Brooke Anderson, 12        17:01.7  
  128  Larissa Lurken, 12         17:18.5  
  153  Annie Lisson, 12           18:03.2  
Total Time = 1:23:34.4     Total Places = 500

20. Bemidji
    1  Jenna Truedson, 10         14:06.1  
   86  Dani Gronhovd, 12          16:28.7  
  112  Emma Brokl, 12             16:51.8  
  148  Leanne Oakes, 12           17:56.3  
  156  Amber Smith, 10            18:04.5  
  159  California Thorson, 11     18:05.1  
Total Time = 1:23:27.2     Total Places = 503

21. Henry Sibley
   49  Alicia Olsen, 12           15:53.7  
  103  Laura Rice, 12             16:47.6  
  108  Kelly Segura, 10           16:50.4  
  117  Sydney Latterell, 11       16:59.2  
  140  Laura Benick, 9            17:43.5  
  155  Casey Haas, 12             18:04.4  
  161  Anne Fudenberg, 11         18:12.0  
Total Time = 1:24:14.1     Total Places = 517

22. Buffalo
   47  Hayley Downing, 11         15:53.4  
   83  Kailey Johnson, 12         16:28.0  
  100  Alicia Berkness, 11        16:44.1  
  135  Claire Daughters, 12       17:33.8  
  162  Rachel Thaemert, 12        18:12.5  
  170  Maria Hanson, 11           18:30.3  
Total Time = 1:24:51.6     Total Places = 527

23. St Cloud Tech
   33  Lauren Steinke, 7          15:32.8  
   89  Kira Neal, 9               16:32.6  
  137  Shannon Moscho, 11         17:42.3  
  139  Miranda Simon, 11          17:43.4  
  168  Ella Zak, 11               18:26.9  
  173  Cece Blomberg, 12          18:52.8  
Total Time = 1:25:57.8     Total Places = 566

24. Tartan
   21  Erika Nolby, 9             15:08.3  
   94  Shaelyn Sorensen, 11       16:35.7  
  130  Alie Mack, 12              17:24.1  
  165  Carly Boyle, 10            18:24.6  
  167  Ellee Thalhuber, 12        18:26.0  
  172  Kelly Brass, 12            18:42.3  
Total Time = 1:25:58.5     Total Places = 577

25. Champlin Park
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   38  Cassidy Soli, 12           15:40.6  
  106  Katherine Novak, 10        16:49.0  
  141  Alex Goldsberry, 10        17:45.3  
  149  Shannon Wald, 11           17:57.8  
  154  Megan Johnson, 11          18:03.9  
  166  Karli Mattson, 12          18:24.7  
Total Time = 1:26:16.3     Total Places = 588

26. St Paul Central
   62  Ellie Waddle, 12           16:10.9  
  121  Laura Weinkauf, 9          17:09.1  
  129  Maleta Moulsoff, 9         17:21.6  
  133  Ellie Swenson, 12          17:29.0  
  151  Brooke Rogers, 11          18:00.0  
  152  Rosie Laine, 10            18:02.7  
Total Time = 1:26:10.5     Total Places = 596

27. Blaine
  136  Emma Cherney, 11           17:40.3  
  143  Hannah Habermann, 9        17:47.1  
  145  Kirsten Stehlik, 11        17:50.9  
  157  Madeline Shogren, 12       18:04.6  
  160  Katie Sibbet, 11           18:08.2  
  163  Mikaela Shepard, 10        18:13.9  
  164  Abbey Durand, 9            18:18.6  
Total Time = 1:29:31.0     Total Places = 741
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Jenna Truedson, 10         14:06.1    Bemidji              
    2     2  Anna French, 10            14:16.5    Wayzata              
    3     3  Abby Lange, 10             14:38.1    Stillwater           
    4     4  Annie Frisbie, 10          14:38.3    River Falls          
    5     5  Bailey Ness, 11            14:40.0    East Ridge           
    6     6  Annika HalvErson, 11       14:44.1    Wayzata              
    7     7  Emily Betz, 10             14:46.2    East Ridge           
    8     8  Nicole Heitzman, 12        14:48.7    Andover              
    9     9  Paige Skorseth, 12         14:50.1    River Falls          
   10    10  Alayna Sonnesyn, 11        14:51.5    Wayzata              
   11    11  Jane Baude, 9              14:55.5    North St Paul        
   12    12  Alexis Fritz, 11           14:55.7    Anoka                
   13    13  Taylor Janssen, 12         14:57.7    Moorhead             
   14    14  Patty O'Brien, 11          14:59.2    North St Paul        
   15    15  Caroline Brisbois, 11      15:00.2    Roseville            
   16    16  Mallori Johnson, 10        15:02.3    Moorhead             
   17    17  Allison Cordes, 12         15:02.7    Roseville            
   18    18  Madeline McKeefry, 11      15:02.7    Andover              
   19    19  Avery Selberg, 11          15:07.0    Moorhead             
   20    20  Mary Franke, 11            15:07.4    Wayzata              
   21    21  Erika Nolby, 9             15:08.3    Tartan               
   22    22  Naomi Boehm, 8             15:11.3    Roseville            
   23    23  Megan Kienholz, 12         15:13.4    Centennial           
   24    24  Taylor Jackson, 12         15:14.0    East Ridge           
   25    25  Kate Simonet, 12           15:15.6    Park Center          
   26    26  Tessa Rykken, 11           15:18.4    Prior Lake           
   27    27  Tia Johnson, 7             15:19.9    Maple Grove          
   28    28  Samantha Huether, 12       15:22.5    Minot (Nd)           
   29    29  Madi Scholl, 8             15:24.3    Prior Lake           
   30    30  Megan Schiferl, 8          15:25.1    East Ridge           
   31    31  Maria Morley, 12           15:30.7    Stillwater           
   32    32  Liz Maata, 12              15:32.8    East Ridge           
   33    33  Lauren Steinke, 7          15:32.8    St Cloud Tech        
   34    34  Clara Sweeney, 12          15:34.1    Centennial           
   35    35  Kylee Beaver, 9            15:37.5    Park Center          
   36    36  Hannah Rudd, 9             15:37.6    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   37    37  McKenna Evans, 11          15:39.8    Wayzata              
   38    38  Cassidy Soli, 12           15:40.6    Champlin Park        
   39    39  Anna Nachbor, 11           15:43.4    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   40    40  Lindsey Gast, 11           15:44.4    Anoka                
   41    41  Mackenzie Kelly, 10        15:45.8    Moorhead             
   42    42  Mackenzie Keller-Miller, 11
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                                       15:45.8    Wayzata              
   43    43  Kendall Johnson, 11        15:46.6    Maple Grove          
   44    44  Emily Holscher, 12         15:48.0    Wayzata              
   45    45  Paige Cassibo, 8           15:48.5    Maple Grove          
   46    46  Abby Holak, 11             15:49.8    Duluth East          
   47    47  Hayley Downing, 11         15:53.4    Buffalo              
   48    48  Brianna Gruenberg, 10      15:53.6    Moorhead             
   49    49  Alicia Olsen, 12           15:53.7    Henry Sibley         
   50    50  Allison Domingues, 12      15:54.5    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   51    51  Lindsey Lee, 9             15:54.9    Roseville            
   52    52  Cameron Anderson, 9        15:57.2    Park Cottage Grove   
   53    53  Ann Simonet, 8             15:58.0    Park Center          
   54    54  Sandra Gramer, 11          15:59.4    East Ridge           
   55    55  Ari Krenz, 9               16:00.4    Stillwater           
   56        Cameron Larson, 7          16:02.0    LongPrairie-GreyEagle 
   57    56  Amber Tieman, 12           16:02.9    Prior Lake           
   58    57  Haley Orf, 7               16:03.3    Woodbury             
   59    58  Glenda Valdez, 12          16:03.7    Duluth East          
   60    59  Carolyn Lucca, 12          16:05.7    Duluth East          
   61    60  Bailey Cogan, 12           16:05.9    Roseville            
   62    61  Erica Hauf, 11             16:09.0    Moorhead             
   63    62  Ellie Waddle, 12           16:10.9    St Paul Central      
   64    63  Jackie Warehime, 10        16:12.9    Owatonna             
   65    64  Divya Melachuri, 10        16:13.4    Woodbury             
   66    65  Erin Spatenka, 12          16:13.5    Owatonna             
   67    66  Maria Bentson, 11          16:14.1    Centennial           
   68    67  Vanessa Failor, 10         16:17.0    Prior Lake           
   69    68  Jane Schmitz, 10           16:17.1    Andover              
   70    69  Olivia Rosenow, 11         16:17.4    Maple Grove          
   71    70  Sophie Schuder, 11         16:18.0    Duluth East          
   72    71  Genna Brakob, 9            16:18.2    Maple Grove          
   73    72  Sarah Curran, 11           16:22.1    Duluth East          
   74    73  Michelle Holms, 9          16:22.7    Andover              
   75    74  Lauren Lampright, 10       16:23.1    Stillwater           
   76    75  Amanda Jensen, 12          16:23.5    Andover              
   77    76  Fiona Montie, 10           16:24.3    Stillwater           
   78    77  Mackenzie Schell, 11       16:25.3    Prior Lake           
   79    78  Jade Huseby, 7             16:25.5    Owatonna             
   80    79  Megan Stuart, 10           16:26.1    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   81    80  Stephanie Huether, 10      16:26.8    Minot (Nd)           
   82    81  Ellie Nelson, 12           16:27.3    River Falls          
   83    82  Kayla Olson, 11            16:27.7    Duluth East          
   84    83  Kailey Johnson, 12         16:28.0    Buffalo              
   85    84  Megan Hovick, 11           16:28.5    Prior Lake           
   86    85  Makenzie Lamphere, 12      16:28.6    Prior Lake           
   87    86  Dani Gronhovd, 12          16:28.7    Bemidji              
   88    87  Emily Delaney, 12          16:29.5    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   89    88  Catherine Henning, 10      16:30.2    Woodbury             
   90    89  Kira Neal, 9               16:32.6    St Cloud Tech        
   91    90  Phoebe Koski, 9            16:33.2    Duluth East          
   92    91  Katie Breuckman, 9         16:33.9    Andover              
   93    92  Lauren Scheidler, 9        16:34.6    Maple Grove          
   94    93  Clare Super, 12            16:34.6    Minot (Nd)           
   95    94  Shaelyn Sorensen, 11       16:35.7    Tartan               
   96    95  Rebekah Schulte, 10        16:38.5    Park Cottage Grove   
   97    96  Ainslee Neu, 12            16:40.7    Woodbury             
   98    97  Shawna Thieschafer, 12     16:42.2    Anoka                
   99    98  Ababa Morke, 12            16:43.6    Park Center          
  100    99  Haley Beech, 11            16:43.7    Stillwater           
  101   100  Alicia Berkness, 11        16:44.1    Buffalo              
  102   101  Taylor Lindaman, 9         16:44.1    River Falls          
  103   102  Emily Namyst, 11           16:46.4    Centennial           
  104   103  Laura Rice, 12             16:47.6    Henry Sibley         
  105   104  Elizabeth Ubl, 12          16:48.0    Anoka                
  106   105  Jordan Quale, 9            16:48.9    Maple Grove          
  107   106  Katherine Novak, 10        16:49.0    Champlin Park        
  108   107  Rachel Ericson, 11         16:49.6    North St Paul        
  109   108  Kelly Segura, 10           16:50.4    Henry Sibley         
  110   109  Alyssa Sattler, 9          16:50.6    Owatonna             
  111   110  Karissa Gregory, 8         16:51.3    Owatonna             
  112   111  Kara Andersen, 9           16:51.6    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  113   112  Emma Brokl, 12             16:51.8    Bemidji              
  114   113  Amy Filzen, 11             16:53.0    Owatonna             
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  115   114  Ana Medrano, 7             16:54.0    North St Paul        
  116   115  Jayda Janssen, 9           16:54.2    Moorhead             
  117   116  Bailey Aasen, 10           16:55.8    Park Cottage Grove   
  118   117  Sydney Latterell, 11       16:59.2    Henry Sibley         
  119   118  Taylor Rumpca, 9           17:01.3    Park Cottage Grove   
  120   119  Brooke Anderson, 12        17:01.7    Park Cottage Grove   
  121   120  Marissa Ctvrtnik, 12       17:05.9    Anoka                
  122   121  Laura Weinkauf, 9          17:09.1    St Paul Central      
  123   122  Robyn Holmes, 10           17:09.3    Roseville            
  124   123  Emma Sandy, 11             17:12.7    Minot (Nd)           
  125   124  Lauren Jorgenson, 12       17:14.5    Andover              
  126   125  Kathleen Danielson, 9      17:16.9    Woodbury             
  127   126  Marissa Gill, 10           17:17.2    North St Paul        
  128   127  Anastasia Asp, 12          17:18.0    Anoka                
  129   128  Larissa Lurken, 12         17:18.5    Park Cottage Grove   
  130   129  Maleta Moulsoff, 9         17:21.6    St Paul Central      
  131        Jenny Schoenrock, 11       17:21.9    Osseo                
  132   130  Alie Mack, 12              17:24.1    Tartan               
  133   131  Becca Stremcha, 12         17:26.5    Centennial           
  134   132  Kelsey Ziegler, 11         17:26.7    Minot (Nd)           
  135   133  Ellie Swenson, 12          17:29.0    St Paul Central      
  136   134  Kenzie Lundstrom, 10       17:31.3    Park Center          
  137        Erin Nelson, 12            17:33.0    St Cloud Apollo      
  138   135  Claire Daughters, 12       17:33.8    Buffalo              
  139   136  Emma Cherney, 11           17:40.3    Blaine               
  140   137  Shannon Moscho, 11         17:42.3    St Cloud Tech        
  141   138  Jasmine Piepho, 10         17:43.2    Owatonna             
  142   139  Miranda Simon, 11          17:43.4    St Cloud Tech        
  143   140  Laura Benick, 9            17:43.5    Henry Sibley         
  144   141  Alex Goldsberry, 10        17:45.3    Champlin Park        
  145   142  Jolene Rotich, 12          17:45.5    Park Center          
  146   143  Hannah Habermann, 9        17:47.1    Blaine               
  147   144  Josie Lux, 11              17:49.6    Anoka                
  148   145  Kirsten Stehlik, 11        17:50.9    Blaine               
  149   146  Maggie Cantlon, 10         17:51.4    North St Paul        
  150        Breana Johnson, 12         17:54.3    Osseo                
  151   147  Delaney Huss, 10           17:56.2    Minot (Nd)           
  152   148  Leanne Oakes, 12           17:56.3    Bemidji              
  153   149  Shannon Wald, 11           17:57.8    Champlin Park        
  154   150  Lindsay Young, 10          17:58.4    River Falls          
  155   151  Brooke Rogers, 11          18:00.0    St Paul Central      
  156   152  Rosie Laine, 10            18:02.7    St Paul Central      
  157   153  Annie Lisson, 12           18:03.2    Park Cottage Grove   
  158   154  Megan Johnson, 11          18:03.9    Champlin Park        
  159   155  Casey Haas, 12             18:04.4    Henry Sibley         
  160   156  Amber Smith, 10            18:04.5    Bemidji              
  161   157  Madeline Shogren, 12       18:04.6    Blaine               
  162   158  Shayna Zirix, 9            18:04.7    River Falls          
  163   159  California Thorson, 11     18:05.1    Bemidji              
  164   160  Katie Sibbet, 11           18:08.2    Blaine               
  165   161  Anne Fudenberg, 11         18:12.0    Henry Sibley         
  166   162  Rachel Thaemert, 12        18:12.5    Buffalo              
  167   163  Mikaela Shepard, 10        18:13.9    Blaine               
  168   164  Abbey Durand, 9            18:18.6    Blaine               
  169   165  Carly Boyle, 10            18:24.6    Tartan               
  170   166  Karli Mattson, 12          18:24.7    Champlin Park        
  171   167  Ellee Thalhuber, 12        18:26.0    Tartan               
  172   168  Ella Zak, 11               18:26.9    St Cloud Tech        
  173   169  Christa Anderson, 11       18:29.4    River Falls          
  174   170  Maria Hanson, 11           18:30.3    Buffalo              
  175   171  Megan Pederson, 11         18:38.5    Centennial           
  176   172  Kelly Brass, 12            18:42.3    Tartan               
  177        Megan Nelson, 11           18:48.7    Osseo                
  178   173  Cece Blomberg, 12          18:52.8    St Cloud Tech        
  179        Michelle Perri, 11         18:53.1    Osseo                
  180   174  Emily Schoen, 11           18:58.2    Woodbury             

Click here for data on boys 
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